Guarantee
 10 Years - Keylite’s hassle free
 guarantee on windows and flashings
 3 Years - Keylite’s hassle free
 guarantee on accessories.
Finish Options
 Interior  -  Pine
     White (WF)
Data Sheet  |  Support Trims
Roof Window
Support Trims
Keylite Roof Window Support Trims are designed to
offer increased structural support, and provide an
enhanced aesthetic appearance to roof windows that
are installed side by side.
 Versatility - The Keylite Support Trims
 are available in pine and white finish
 to match the Keylite Roof Windows in
 which they are being installed alongside.
   Availability - Keylite Support Trims are
 available in three different lengths
 to accommodate for application
 throughout our entire Keylite Roof
 Window range.
   Flexibility - The Keylite Support Trims
 can be provided for frame gaps of
 18mm, 50mm and 100mm respectfully.
Features
Keylite
Product Code
Description
ST-100-2000 Pine Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 2000mm long
ST-100-2700 Pine Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 2700mm long
ST-100-3500 Pine Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 3500mm long
ST-50-2000 Pine Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 2000mm long
ST-50-2700 Pine Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 2700mm long
ST-50-3500 Pine Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 3500mm long
ST-18-2000 Pine Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 2000mm long
ST-18-2700 Pine Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 2700mm long
ST-18-3500 Pine Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 3500mm long
WF-ST-100-2000 White Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 2000mm long
WF-ST-100-2700 White Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 2700mm long
WF-ST-100-3500 White Support Trimmer 100mm Spacing 3500mm long
WF-ST-50-2000 White Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 2000mm long
WF-ST-50-2700 White Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 2700mm long
WF-ST-50-3500 White Support Trimmer 50mm Spacing 3500mm long
WF-ST-18-2000 White Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 2000mm long
WF-ST-18-2700 White Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 2700mm long
WF-ST-18-3500 White Support Trimmer 18mm Spacing 3500mm long